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2014 Facility Emergency Communications Audit Schedule 
 

828 S. Irma Boulevard, Building 3, Gonzales, Louisiana 70737 
Telephone: (225) 621-8360 - Fax: (225) 644-3039 

RTK # Facility Name Short Name Time 2014 Audit Date 

39125 Air Liquide Geismar Utility SE Air Liq-GSE 9:00 AM Tuesday, March 11, 2014 

27412 Air Liquide America-Geismar Air Liq-G 9:00 AM Tuesday, March 18, 2014 

30130 Air Liquide America-Vulcan HPU Air Liq-V    

371 Air Products Geismar One Air Prod-G1 9:00 AM Tuesday, March 25, 2014 

45598 Air Products Geismar SSU Air Prod SSU 9:00 AM Tuesday, April 01, 2014 

N/A Canadian National Railroads CN Rail 9:00 AM Tuesday, April 08, 2014 

13697 Dupont Dupont 9:00 AM Tuesday, April 15, 2014 

202 BASF Corporation BASF 9:00 AM Tuesday, April 22, 2014 

35272 BASF- DNT BASF-DNT    

289 Lion Copolymer Geismar, LLC Lion 9:00 AM Tuesday, April 29, 2014 

4820 Honeywell International Honeywell 9:00 AM Tuesday, May 06, 2014 

38547 IMTT-Geismar IMTT 9:00 AM Tuesday, May 13, 2014 

14283 Innophos, Inc Innophos 9:00 AM Tuesday, May 20, 2014 

1305 CF Industries, Inc CF 9:00 AM Tuesday, May 27, 2014 

5090 Rubicon, LLC Rubicon 9:00 AM Tuesday, June 03, 2014 

27937 Momentive Specialty Chemicals Momentive 9:00 AM Tuesday, June 10, 2014 

5763 Praxair, Inc Praixair, Inc 9:00 AM Tuesday, June 17, 2014 

26238 Occidental Chemical Corp OxyChem 9:00 AM Tuesday, June 24, 2014 

26020 Williams Olefins Williams 9:00 AM Tuesday, July 01, 2014 

N/A Canadian National Railroads CN Rail 9:00 AM Tuesday, July 08, 2014 

33945 CrossTex Energy Riverside Plant CrossTex 9:00 AM Tuesday, July 15, 2014 

20745 Praxair Distribution, Inc Praxair Dist 9:00 AM Tuesday, July 22, 2014 

25330 PCS Nitrogen Fertilizer, L.P. PCS 9:00 AM Tuesday, July 29, 2014 

45707 Lone Star NGL Refinery Services-Geismar Lone Star-G 9:00 AM Tuesday, August 05, 2014 

28137 Enterprise T-Bone  Enterprise-TB 9:00 AM Tuesday, August 12, 2014 

19689 Ormet-Burnside Alumina Div. Ormet 9:00 AM Tuesday, August 19, 2014 

31472 Univar USA, Inc  Univar-(BCS) 9:00 AM Tuesday, August 26, 2014 

5947 Univar USA, Inc-Geismar Univar-G 9:00 AM Tuesday, September 02, 
2014 41279 Kinder Morgan GLT Kinder 

Morgan 
9:00 AM Tuesday, September 09, 

2014 31066 Westlake Vinyls Company LP Westlake 9:00 AM Tuesday, September 16, 
2014 26259 Shell Chemical LP-Geismar Shell Chem 9:00 AM Tuesday, September 23, 
2014   Methanex Methanex 9:00 AM Tuesday, September 30, 
2014  


